University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211211100240
2 211211290075
3 211211100176
4 211211290095
5 211211290054
6 211231050034
7 211211400089
8 211211400116
9 211211400109
10 211211100160
11 211227010007
12 211225090021
13 211211290064
14 211211290091
15 211211290109
16 211221080006
17 211211400015
18 211211290060

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Second Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20BUDD1125886

20BUDD1119467

20BUDD1098645

20BUDD1113377

20BUDD1117739

20BUDD1014165

20BUDD1083172

20BUDD1075480

20BUDD1052927

20BUDD1017212

20BUDD1110236

20BUDD1154736

20BUDD1113399

20BUDD1165595

20BUDD1152051

20BUDD1127825

20BUDD1041542

20BUDD1113154

Name

MEETA
VERMA

PRADEEP
SAGAR

JASMEET
KAUR

GAGANPREET
SINGH V1)

RITURAJ

ANSHUL
SINGH

PRAVEEN
RANA

AMAN
PANDEY

ROHIT
KUMAR

DEEPTI RANA

SIULEE
MANDAL

MD TAHSEEN
AKHTAR

AMIT

JAGTAR
SINGH

MANMOHAN

ABHISHEK
ANAND
ANIL KUMAR

PRATENDRA
SINGH

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of

Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of
Buddhist Studies
Department of

Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Department of
Buddhist Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

65

65

65

64

64

63

63

63

61

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

Combined

Rank

65

65

65

65

66

66

67

67

67

68

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

72

Qualifying

Marks

%I GP

0.00

56.57

0.00

0.00

55.84

51.70

57.95

0.00

45.75

69.06

67.25

56.00

54.37

53.04

50.93

65.20

58.44

81.22

Choice

25-11-2020
18:55:03

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 7



25-11-2020

University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2020 18:55:03
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
19 211225090018 20BUDD1096795 AYUSHI Department of 55 72 51.48 1 Unreserved
Buddhist Studies
20 211230030002 20BUDD1064103 JB ABIJITH Department of 55 72 73.30 1 Unreserved
Buddhist Studies
21 211211400018 20BUDD1062170 KRISHAN Department of 55 72 0.00 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Buddhist Studies Creamy
VERMA layer
22 211211290082 20BUDD1108991 PRADEEP Department of 54 73 47.55 1 SC
KUMAR Buddhist Studies
23 211211100185 20BUDD1159627 VAISHALI Department of 54 73 5.33 1 Unreserved
GAUTAM Buddhist Studies
24 211211400029 20BUDD1092663 NEERAJ Department of 53 74 66.61 1 SC
KUMAR Buddhist Studies
25 211211100166 20BUDD1016952 JAIDEEP Department of 53 74 46.13 1 Unreserved
MAAN Buddhist Studies
26 211211100220 20BUDD1038033 YASHASVI Department of 52 75 58.17 1 Unreserved
SINGH Buddhist Studies
27 211211400085 20BUDD1075172  DEEPAK JAIN Department of 51 76 52.25 1 Unreserved
Buddhist Studies
28 211211290072 20BUDD1144118  JATIN KUMAR Department of 51 76 0.00 1 Unreserved
Buddhist Studies
29 211211290022 20BUDD1129789 NILOTPAL Department of 51 76 51.48 1 SC
ADITYA Buddhist Studies
30 211218010001 20BUDD1114384  LALLENSIEM Department of 51 76 100.00 1 ST
KHONGSAI Buddhist Studies

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 7



25-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2020 18:55:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 7



25-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2020 18:55:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 7



25-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2020 18:55:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 7



25-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2020 18:55:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 6 of 7



25-11-2020
University of Delhi Second Admission List - M.A. Buddhist Studies-2020 18:55:03

Page 7 of 7



