University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211211100240	20BUDD1125886	MEETA VERMA	Department of Buddhist Studies	65	65	0.00	1	Unreserved
2	211211290075	20BUDD1119467	PRADEEP SAGAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	65	65	56.57	1	SC
3	211211100176	20BUDD1098645	JASMEET KAUR	Department of Buddhist Studies	65	65	0.00	1	Unreserved
4	211211290095	20BUDD1113377	GAGANPREET SINGH VIJ	Department of Buddhist Studies	65	65	0.00	1	Unreserved
5	211211290054	20BUDD1117739	RITURAJ	Department of Buddhist Studies	64	66	55.84	1	SC
6	211231050034	20BUDD1014165	ANSHUL SINGH	Department of Buddhist Studies	64	66	51.70	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	211211400089	20BUDD1083172	PRAVEEN RANA	Department of Buddhist Studies	63	67	57.95	1	Unreserved
8	211211400116	20BUDD1075480	AMAN PANDEY	Department of Buddhist Studies	63	67	0.00	1	Unreserved
9	211211400109	20BUDD1052927	ROHIT KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	63	67	45.75	1	SC
10	211211100160	20BUDD1017212	DEEPTI RANA	Department of Buddhist Studies	61	68	69.06	1	Unreserved
11	211227010007	20BUDD1110236	SIULEE MANDAL	Department of Buddhist Studies	60	69	67.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	211225090021	20BUDD1154736	MD TAHSEEN AKHTAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	60	69	56.00	1	Unreserved
13	211211290064	20BUDD1113399	AMIT	Department of Buddhist Studies	60	69	54.37	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	211211290091	20BUDD1165595	JAGTAR SINGH	Department of Buddhist Studies	60	69	53.04	1	Unreserved
15	211211290109	20BUDD1152051	MANMOHAN	Department of Buddhist Studies	60	69	50.93	1	Unreserved
16	211221080006	20BUDD1127825	ABHISHEK ANAND	Department of Buddhist Studies	59	70	65.20	1	Unreserved
17	211211400015	20BUDD1041542	ANIL KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	59	70	58.44	1	SC
18	211211290060	20BUDD1113154	PRATENDRA SINGH	Department of Buddhist Studies	55	72	81.22	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Aumosion category: on escivea (Enclance Basea)											
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate		
19	211225090018	20BUDD1096795	AYUSHI	Department of Buddhist Studies	55	72	51.48	1	Unreserved		
20	211230030002	20BUDD1064103	JB ABIJITH	Department of Buddhist Studies	55	72	73.30	1	Unreserved		
21	211211400018	20BUDD1062170	KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA	Department of Buddhist Studies	55	72	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer		
22	211211290082	20BUDD1108991	PRADEEP KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	54	73	47.55	1	SC		
23	211211100185	20BUDD1159627	VAISHALI GAUTAM	Department of Buddhist Studies	54	73	5.33	1	Unreserved		
24	211211400029	20BUDD1092663	NEERAJ KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	53	74	66.61	1	SC		
25	211211100166	20BUDD1016952	JAIDEEP MAAN	Department of Buddhist Studies	53	74	46.13	1	Unreserved		
26	211211100220	20BUDD1038033	YASHASVI SINGH	Department of Buddhist Studies	52	75	58.17	1	Unreserved		
27	211211400085	20BUDD1075172	DEEPAK JAIN	Department of Buddhist Studies	51	76	52.25	1	Unreserved		
28	211211290072	20BUDD1144118	JATIN KUMAR	Department of Buddhist Studies	51	76	0.00	1	Unreserved		
29	211211290022	20BUDD1129789	NILOTPAL ADITYA	Department of Buddhist Studies	51	76	51.48	1	SC		
30	211218010001	20BUDD1114384	LALLENSIEM KHONGSAI	Department of Buddhist Studies	51	76	100.00	1	ST		

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. Form No. No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
---	-----------------------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------	--

25-11-2020 18:55:03

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. Form No. No. N	Alloted Name Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	-------------------------	------------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

25-11-2020 18:55:03

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. For No. No		Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	---------------------	--	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. Form No. No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
---	-----------------------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------	--